A CON	All by grant and the second second second because the second seco
Office Assi	IGNIMENT 12/12/19
From: Date:	Vol. No: SMR 574 L Yr Regn: 17/12/19
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Vary / Lorry / Text / Prime Mover /
	Truck / Trailer of
(OD) TPIWSITP RESIOD RESIEVALINVINV	Make: Milsublishi Millander c.c 1998
To inspect Vahicle No:	Colour Gra AJC: Insured / Std / MI / N
et Workshop m/s	Trade Inguest 1891 MI IN
(1)	Sp. reaching
insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: GF7W 0600199 .
Claims No.	Gen, Cand: Good I-Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inproder / Jernmed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Braker Indicate / Jammed / Lankad / Burnt of
Make of Veh;	Modl: NII 1 Str. m 1 STO Asking or
And the state of t	Tyre Size: F: 225/55R18
\ \	
(Policy Condition)	R:
TOMBIN, THE VOIT HAS COMMITTED TO	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA./ MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or & Toyo
Pal. or Market Value:	Eroni Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal, J mm . R/Bal mr
SIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	Libal. Libal. Simm
grama any and a second a second and a second a second and	D.O.A. 19/3/21 p.O.I. 19/3/21
where were the state of the sta	Survey held at Cycle & Carriage
Lum Sum: %. 3 Val.: Yes or No	Des. of Damages (Frt)/ Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages FRI Rear / Cis / Nos / Cis / Nos / Cis
Vehicle: IN/OUT	The : U/C / Charsis frame / Body Structure alfacted due to collision
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Gnassis frame / Body Structure should be
Dale / Yime Action / Instruction	Ų.
- 100 V	
	9
	-
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	
	Many long to the throughout the control of the cont
- 10 per communication and property and prop	والمستدان المستدار المستدان المستدان والمستدان
· ····	\$ 11 11
alentins, File, Ross to? Prell. Report D	ays Of Repair:
: Final Report R	esurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
ale/Tina, File Rolum to?	Transportation:
Add Fee:	: Site insp (\$)_s +RSSi
Mac ree	The state of the s
•	Company of the Control of the Contro
n and the second	Tech. Inva (8
ung Sun / LF.d: Cr	Wed and the
	YEARI.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

ESTIMATE

Co Reg No : 197701469G	ESTIMATE	GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X			
Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPT	Action 16	KCV12557/ISMANI BIN KASIMI SMR574L / 17/12/201 10/03/2021/ 0			
78 SHENTON WAY #09-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 6419 1892	Chassis No Engine No Make/Model	GF7W0600199 4J11AA2736 MIT/19MY OUTLANDER 2.0 MODERN(995)			
	Colour/Trim	UO1 TITANIUM GREY M/ BK BLACK			

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No			
KAX00008 (Credit	10/03/2021/ 16:22	QUK	282 / Kevin Leong		63840			
		Description of Goo	ds / Service		Qty .	Unit Price	Disc%	Ar	nount
E PNT88000 REPLACE FR' REPAIR ON I			, SUPPORT,	BONNET & AFFECTED AR	EA JX	450		7250	3150.00
DNITOGOOO			0	0				l	2100.00
PAINT WORK	ON FRT	BUMPER, BONNET, BO	OTH FRT FE	NDER & BOTH FRT DOOR	6 X 3	350		1	
PNT88000						•		1 /	120.00
	NSTALL	RADIATOR, CONDENSE	R FOR FACI	LITATE REPAIR (ρh)	oh)				80.0
55900099	ATDOON	046		- /	,				80.0
TO TOP UP A 1 SUNDRY	AIRCON	GAS						40	80.0
PERFORM RUS	ST PREVI	ENTION	m	O	[40	
				ima	470	\			30.0
CHECK WIRIN	NG & CH	ASSIS ELECTRICAL S	SIEM			3		2	
10028901					CO	,			120.0
		NOSTIC CHECK USING	HI-SCAN P	RO TEST					
USING HI-SO 1 SUNDRY	CAN PRO	1F21							50.0
	FRT NUM	SER PLATE WITH FRAM	1F						
I SUNDRY	KI NON	DER TEXTE WITH THE						20	50.0
SUNDRIES								'	
M HEADLAMP AS					1.00	1948.00		1	1499.9
1 HEADLAMP AS					1.00	1948.00			1499.9
HORN, THEFT		. 1/1/	(chinne)		1.00	220.00	23.00		70.8 169.4
GARNISH, FR		SIDE / OG	(Chine)		1.00	220.00			169.4
GARNISH, FR		JIDL ,	cc" J		1.00 1.00	361.00			277.9
COVER, FR BU	JMPEK /	R (Black)	()		1.00	517.00		1	398.0
EXTENSION, F			J		1.00		23.00		13.8
BRACKET, FR BRACKET, FR		- / 1/1/			1.00		23.00	1	13.8
1 BAR,FR BUMP					1.00	130.00		l	100.1
REINFORCEME		NIMDED / RT			1.00	493.00		l	379.6
REINFORCEME		BUMPER / BT C	metal)		1.00	135.00			103.9
. INCLINI UNULINE	ENT, FR				1.00		23.00		16.9

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

	LOTHING				
No : 197701469G	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
Invoice Name & Address AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPT 78 SHENTON WAY #09-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 6419 1892	Reg No/Reg Date Date In/Mileage Chassis No Engine No	KCV12557/ISMANI BIN KASIMI SMR574L / 17/12/201 10/03/2021/ 0 GF7W0600199 4J11AA2736 MIT/19MY OUTLANDER 2.0 MODERN(995) U01 TITANIUM GREY M/ BK BLACK			

			CCE	Operator		WIP No		
Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	282 / Kevin Leong		63840		
AX00008	Credit	10/03/2021/ 16:22	QUK	ZOZ / KEVIN COM	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
		Description of Good	s / Services		1.00	69.00	23.00	53.13
M REINF, FR	BUMPER	A - /	1141)		1.00	60.00	23.00	46.20
M REINF.FR	BUMPER	SIDE, LH / III (M)	M4)		1.00	50.00	23.00	38.50
M COVER, HE	ADLAMP S	UPT PANEL / CUT			1.00	550.00	23.00	423.50
GRILLE A	SSY, RADI	ATOR $\sim \ell R$			1.00	25.00	23.00	19.2
1 COVER, FR	BUMPER	- CR 1			1.00	13.00	23.00	10.0
BRACKET,	RADIATOR	GRILLE, LH -1			1.00	17.00	23.00	13.0
M BRACKET,	RADIATOR	GRILLE, RH			1.00	980.00		754.6
M HOOD	/ 00)			1.00		23.00	31.5
M WEATHERS	TRIP,HOO	0 11			1.00		23.00	30.80
M WEATHERS	TRIP, HOO	go '.		-	1.00		23.00	52.3
M HINGE, HO	OD,LH	1	$ \Lambda$		5.00		23.00	52.3
M HINGE, HO	OD, RH	: [-](2771	11/2/191	166		23.00	58.5
M LATCH, HO	OD C	07	\sim		1 and		23.00	478.9
M FENDER, F	R LH .			ima	1.00	622.00	23.00	478.9
M FENDER, F	R RH	/ 1/1			1.00		23.00	140.9
M PANEL, HE	ADLAMP S	SUPPORT, UPR, / _ OT			1.00		23.00	44.6
M PNL, HEAL	DILAMP SUP	PI,UPK LH AL			1.00		23.00	44.6
M PNL, HEAD	LAMP SUF	PT,UPR RH "			1.00		23.00	82.39
M PANEL, HE	ADLAMP S	SUPPORT, LWR			1.00		23.00	126.28
M SHIELD, F	R WHEELH	HOUSE, LH X			1.00		23.00	126.28
M SHIELD,	R WHEEL	HOUSE,RH 义	-(. 111)		1.00		23.00	86.2
M GARNISH	,rk bumri	EK 310E / [N]	(Chame LH)	Sterc CLKK) 10/3/21,4.00p.	00 E)	1- 1M	<i>A</i>	
				10/3/21,439		J Bol J dogs	- 11	
	thei	<u>Auto Consultants</u> hence no Repairer of the following:			12	avyj		
Confirm &	accepted	by demaged part(s) during res	3					
		display damaged part(s) during res its prices are subject to confirmation				Mo	tt	13,687.1
		rd party survey is on a "Without Pre			7% GST on	27 200 21 200 200		958.1
		illegal modification(s) is allowed	0,0000	•	, , 45, 511			addresser and a
				1			-	
U.	• Sur	pplementary item(s) must be resur- subject to final approval from Insura	veyed <u>and</u> ance Company		T	otal Payab	le	14,645.2

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewing of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

SCON213A0001 / Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd ENTRY DATE & TIME: 10/03/2021 12:30 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Mars Ler Yeong Cherng VERSION: 1 (10/03/2021 12:30 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

1. Flease report contacts are detailed on the decident to speed up the Chining process.
2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 4. The issue and acceptance or this norm by institutine companies is not an aumission or policy liability on the part of the instrance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- and that copies of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

10/03/2021 12:30 (SGT) Date of Submission 10/03/2021 09:47 (SGT) Date of Accident Near Paya Lebar Rd, Pedestrian Overhead Bridge (No: 52859), **Exact Location of Accident** Singapore PIE BEFORE EXIT KALLANG Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

EDETAILS OF OWN VEHICLES

SMR574L

+65-96177756

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER No Is company? ISMANI BIN KASIMI Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX849B NRIC No ismani@singaporecruise.com.sg **Email Address** (Phone) +65-96177756 Mobile Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Registration Number

Mitsubishi Manufacturer Outlander Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to Yes your vehicle? Private car Vehicle Category

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company AIG Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Policy Number 1900259586-01 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

MUHAMMAD SAFWAN BIN ISMANI Name of Driver NRIC No SXXXX285I Date Of Birth 10/12/1992

Occupation Indoor Date Of Driving Pass 26/06/2015 Driving experience 5 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-88111134 Alt. Phone Number Email Address muhammadsafwan10@gmail.com **BLK 504D MONTREAL DRIVE** Address Address complement #07-04 SINGAPORE 754504 Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Child Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Chain Collision Type of Accident Clear Weather Conditions Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 **RAFIZAH BINTE KASMAN** Name Female Gender DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT I WAS DRIVING ALONG PIE BEFORE EXIT KALLANG. THE CAR IN FRONT OF ME STOPPED. I WAS APPLIED BRAKE BUT DID NOT STOP IN TIME COLLIDED INTO THE FRONT CAR. THEN THE FRONT CAR MOVE FORWARD TO HIT ANOTHER CAR. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Was there any audio recorded? No EDETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY: \$8

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vezel

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

Vehicle Category

Vehicle Statement SLS5788K

SLS5788K

Honda

Vezel

Vezel

Vexel

Private car



Name of Driver Name of Driver Contact Number Address Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident Details of property damaged in accident	- (Phone) +65-90056809 - - - - -
Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

MIDETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 24

	SLP3781H
Vehicle Registration Number	Toyota
Listo Manufacturer	
Vehicle Model	Wish
Vernicio	-
Vehicle 12.1	-
Vehicle Colour	Private car
Vehicle Category	1 111/4/6 04
Name of Driver	-
Name of	-
Contact Number	-
Address	-
Address complement	
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	_
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-
1101 5	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorized Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any will insurance sentation or withholding of material facts may
- allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability. 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

- (a) My insurer , my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that : and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or cealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal date about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect,
- use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents

(including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

(-13/2021 Witnessed by Reporting Centre Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Personnel ier's Signature / Date & Sketch Plan - SMR 574L - SLP 3781H

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: ISMANI BIN KASIMI : 17 Dec 2020 To 16 Dec 2021

Period of Insurance

: 4J11AA2736

Engine No. Chassis No. : GF7W0600199

Vehicle No.

1 SMR574L 1 1900259586-01

Polley No. Endorsement No.

ला महत्रवीक्षां (वर्षः त्रत्र स्थानार्तिः हिम्बहर्षः । (व)

Issued Date

: 11 Nov 2020

Make/Model

ABOUTHE COVER : MITSUBISHI Outlander 2.0 Elegance/Sports

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,998.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value Off Peak Car : No

First Year of Registration : 2019

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Driver Restriction

: NA

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) The Policyholder
 b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his her permission.
 This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or say authorized driver only if helphe meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Oriver Excess" ("YIDR") If You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 smolor has less over 2 years driving experience.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Mileage Condition

: Unlimited Mileage

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.
This Policy does not cover use for him or revers, driving tests, racing, pade-making, reliability that or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any tradi-business or use for any purpose in connection with Molor Trade.

* Lientations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1997 (Maintenance) Act 2019, are not to be included under those hearings.

23(03%)

Section 1 Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Section 2 Property Damage - S0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

ISMANI BIN KASIMI - \$600 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRESIAUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMSTREVATED REPAIRS) NOT

1 Cycle & Cerriage Body & Paint Centre. Acd: 209 Pandan Gardena Singapore 609339 65834601.
2 Cycle & Cerriage Body & Paint Centre. (For accident reporting & Windscrean claim only). Add: 330 Ubi Rd 3 Singapore 468850 67461000.
3 Cycle & Cerriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & Windscrean Claim only). Add: 20 Leng Kee Rd Singapore 180004 64708688.
3 Cycle & Cerriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & Windscreen Claim only). Add: 800 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 69328000.
4 Cycle & Cerriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & Windscreen Claim only).

For other Approved Reporting Centros/A/G Authorised Repairers, places contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotishe at +65 6338 6200. Altern AUG 5G Mebits App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from Trunes or Google Play.

MMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: MayBank construction comply shad the pulsey to which this Conflictate of Incurance relates in association with the provisions of the Motor Vencios (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1909 (MSR)/SR).

Land to the Window to the Control of the Control of

0500720810

CYCLE & CARRIAGE - MEGEN

239 ALEXANDRA ROAD

SINGAPORE 159930

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pts. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

AKOROMORII EAPP